Cultus Cross-Intermediate B

October 23, 2016

SingleSpeed (Open)

15.24 km, 7 laps of 2.18 km, winner: 50:26 - 18.13 km/h

.

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap1l Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7
1 754 STRUTHERS, dave Funeral Cycling CANADA British Columbia vancouver SingleSpeed 34 Men BC096392 Il CAN19831130 50:26 18.13 6:58 7:00 7:24 721 7:24 7:.04 7:14
2 756 OLDENBURG, Mark  Mighty Cycling CANADA British Columbia Coquitlam SingleSpeed 49 Men BC090515 Il CAN19680814 50:51 0'26" 17.98 7:00 7:25 7:28 7:17 7:14 7:11 7:16
3 753 STEINER, Niels West Coast Cycling CANADA British Columbia Vancouver SingleSpeed 43 Men BC097775 kI CAN19740909 51:56 1'30" 17.61 7:08 7:21 7:23 7:23 7:28 7:34 7:37
4 789 SUMMERS, ANDREW Mighty Cycling CANADA British Columbia Vancouver SingleSpeed 47 Men BC096361 Il CAN19701007 52:14 1'49" 17.50 7:12 7:16 7:27 7:30 7:32 7:31 7:46
5 769 MC CARTHY, Paul Steed Cycles IRELAND British Columbia North Vancouver SingleSpeed 38 Men TEMP 011 |RL19791113 54:02 3'37" 16.92 7:22 7:28 7:37 7551 7:51 7:54 7:59
6 774 SEGELKEN, Michael British Columbia Vancouver SingleSpeed 45 Men BC097828 54:23 358" 16.81 7:34 7:35 8:15 7:41 7:46 7:45 T:47
7 761 PARRISH, Michael Glotman Simpson Cycling CANADA British Columbia vancouver SingleSpeed 46 Men BC090180 Il CAN19710606 55:13 4'48" 16.56 7:42 7:43 7:45 7:57 800 7:56 8:10
8 777 BERRY, Nick Mighty Cycling CANADA SingleSpeed 38 Men TEMP 11 CAN19790503 55:33 508" 16.46 7:52 7:49 7:41 813 7:58 7:59 8:.02
9 750 WALL, George UNITED STATES British Columbia Vancouver SingleSpeed 33 Men BC097804 E== USA19840517 57:18 6'52" 15.96 7:59 8:01 8:.09 8:20 8:14 8:17 8:18
10 786 LODER, Jay Pender Racing CANADA BC north vancouver SingleSpeed 57 Men BC090802 Il CAN19600821 57:28 7'03" 15.91 8:09 8:10 8:06 8:14 8:13 8:21 8:14
11 770 AIREY, Robert Mighty Cycling CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver SingleSpeed 44 Men BC002195 Kl CAN19730622 50:28 -1lap 15.53 8:09 8:10 8:18 8:25 8:41 8:47
12 798 STOBBE, Jason Canada British Columbia Abbotsford SingleSpeed 46 Men BC009151 Il CAN19710612 50:47 -llap 15.43 8:00 8:04 842 8:30 8:46 8:46
13 755 BRENNAN, Barry Mighty Cycling CANADA British Columbia vancouver SingleSpeed 60 Men BC097818 I CAN19570123 55:00 -1lap 14.25 9:15 8:54 9:03 9:03 9:29 9:16

DNF 788 NG, Keith Group W p/b Duffins Doughnuts CANADA BC Vancouver SingleSpeed 32 Men BC000445 1 CAN19850930 37:54 14.17 9:53 10:32 10:48 5:40

DNS 785 BERGEN, Harv CANADA British Columbia Abbotsford SingleSpeed 56 Men BC092244 1“1 CAN19610615
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Bib
886
348
347
880
850
889
225
318
333
303
892
888
895
281
843
325
336
306
346
258
230
265
341
344
223
349
228
345
212
215
227
267
272
236
211
259
335
243
242
342
316
237
248
206
320

yross

Name

BISHOP, Nathan
LAWSON, drummond
RICKY, Federau
MCBEATH, Evan
PATTERSON, Shane
RUSSELL, Evan
JONES, Roni
HENDRIKS, Matthew
LOVETT, Jackson
HODGE, Brendan
SCHELLENBERG, Thomas
MILLEY, lan
RODGERS, Lief
WINTERBOTTOM, Graham
MEADE, Michael
WOLFF, connor
KERR, Andrew
KALMAN, Jeff
JONES, BOB
KIRKER, James
COELHO, Andrew
ISAMAN, Lee
SCHWARZ, Jonathan
VODDEN, Scott
BAGNALL, Stuart
BRADFORD, Wayne
SCOTT, Matthew
LEPP, Kevin
PICKELL, Andrew
CRAIG, Paul

MARIN, Carmen
CURSON, Connor
TRAN, Wilson
HARTE, Seamus
BARNES, Kelly
MALLINSON, Chris
SKINNER, Tom
JONES, Jeremy
STUDER, Marcel
RAUCH, Mike
WREN, Alex
WUERR, Peter

MAI, Hung
BENJAMIN, Blair
STOBART, Michael

Cultus Cross-Intermediate B

October 23, 2016
Intermediate Combined (Men)
13.06 km, 6 laps of 2.18 km, winner: 42:18 - 18.52 km/h

Team

DEVO pb Fortius
Georgia Cycling
DEVO pb Fortius

TaG Cycling Race Team

Westside Cycling Club p/b Musette Caffe

Todd's Cycling Club

DEVO pb Fortius
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Cannondale pb Fortius

Team GIANT Vancouver

Independent
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Glotman Simpson Cycling

GSX
Cahilty Racing

Daryl Evans Racing
Team GIANT Vancouver
Glotman Simpson Cycling

Escape Velocity pb Fortius
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Orange Sport Supply
Steed Cycles

Norco Factory Team

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Cahilty Racing

Todd's Cycling Club
Todd's Cycling Club
Escape Velocity pb Fortius
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Glotman Simpson Cycling

Nat.

CANADA
CANADA
canadian
CANADA
CANADA
CANADA
CANADA
CANADA

CANADA
CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

UNITED KINGDOM
CANADA

CANADA

Canada

CANADA
CANADA
canada

CANADA
Canadian
Canada

CANADA
CANADA
CANADA
CANADA
IRELAND
CANADA
CANADA

SOUTH AFRICA
SWITZERLAND
CANADA
CANADA
CANADA
CANADA
CANADA
CANADA

StateProv
British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

City

North Vancouver
vancouver
Chilliwack
Vancouver

North Vancouver
West Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
burnaby

Delta

Whistler

Port Moody
North Vancouver
Langley
vancouver

Pitt Meadows
North Vancouver
Abbotsford
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Bonnington
Vacouver

Abbotsford
Abbotsford
Surrey

Pitt Meadows
Surrey
Vancouver
Vancouver
VANCOUVER
North Vancouver
Burnaby
Vancouver

North Vancouver
North Vancouver
Abbotsford

North Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Langley

North Vancouver

Category
u17
Intermediate
Intermediate
u17

u19

u17
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
u17

u17

u17
Intermediate
u19
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

2016/10/24 22:40:16

Age
15
36
36
15
18
16
30
33
27
33
17
16
14
42
18
24
39
30
37
23
38
28
24
44
29
46
43
25
40
51
39
36
30
41
38
42
31
39
44
45
34
49
32
35
30

Gender License
Men BC093890
Men BC094809
Men TEMP
Men BC091701
Men BC090863
Men BC090975
Men BC090657
Men BC090432
Men BC006688
Men TEMP
Men TEMP
Men BC090465
Men BC091773
Men BC094457
Men BC090277
Men TEMP
Men BC092265
Men BC006565
Men TEMP
Men BC092375
Men BC090198
Men BC095992
Men BC009431
Men BC002475
Men BC090041
Men BC095902
Men BC092420
Men BC008567
Men BC096421
Men BC090149
Men BC090162
Men BC003896
Men BC090022
Men BC096427
Men BC006301
Men BC092232
Men BC007909
Men BC096284
Men BC096413
Men BC092212
Men BC092681
Men BC094709
Men BC090233
Men BC090724
Men BC090039

UCICode

I“I CAN20020510
Il CAN19810612
Il CAN19811015
Il CAN20020416
1“1 CAN19990929
1“1 CAN20010524
1“1 CAN19870331
1“1 CAN19840311

11 CAN20010105
1“1 CAN20030908

Il CAN19990813
141 CAN19930715
11 CAN19780316
1“1 CAN19871016
=5 GBR19800408
1“1 CAN19940506
11 CAN19790831
Il CAN19890409

1“1 CAN19730619
11 CAN19880729
11 CAN19711118
1“1 CAN19741201
11 CAN19920611
Il CAN19771118
141 CAN19660609
1“1 CAN19780604
141 CAN19811222
1“1 CAN19870727
11 1RL19760621

Il CAN19790505
1“1 CAN19750523

B= RSA19780628
SUI19730404
1“1 CAN19720225
11 CAN19831220
11 CAN19681026
Il CAN19850118
11 CAN19820713
1“1 CAN19870609

Time
42:18
42:24
42:26
43:42
44:04
44:08
44:58
45:47
45:49
45:59
46:12
46:20
46:29
46:36
46:37
46:40
46:42
46:51
47:09
47:32
47:39
47:50
47:55
48:21
48:35
48:40
49:20
49:24
49:31
49:37
49:55
50:02
50:17
50:43
42:22
42:26
44:14
32:27
33:17
43:54
15:20
15:30
21:01
40:06

Gap

0'06"
0'08"
123"
1'46"
1'50"
2'39"
329"
3'30"
3'40"
353"
4'02"
411"
417"
4'19"
421"
424"
4'32"
4'51"
5'14"
5'20"
5'32"
5'36"
6'02"
6'16"
6'22"
7'02"
7'05"
7'13"
719"
737"
744"
7'59"
8'25"
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap

km/h Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap 6

18.52
18.48
18.47
17.94
17.78
17.76
17.43
17.12
17.11
17.04
16.96
16.91
16.86
16.82
16.81
16.79
16.78
16.73
16.62
16.48
16.45
16.38
16.36
16.21
16.13
16.10
15.88
15.87
15.83
15.79
15.70
15.66
15.59
15.45
1541
15.39
14.76
16.23
15.71
14.56
17.06
16.88
16.70

6:58
7:01
6:58
7:19
7:28
7:11
7:12
7:37
7:56
7:58
7:59
7:33
7:48
8:01
7:32
7:59
8:07
8:13
7:46
8:11
8:06
8:24
8:09
8:05
8:20
8:12
8:02
8:00
8:23
8:30
8:19
8:40
8:56
8:55
8:25
8:35
9:23
8:11
8:03
11:53
7:39
7:44
8:04

7:06
7:01
7:04
7:13
7:24
7:15
7:35
7:29
7:33
7:27
7:33
7:38
7:39
7:36
7:37
7:52
7:42
7:40
7:48
8:16
8:08
7:58
8:06
8:17
8:00
7:55
8:02
8:06
8:16
8:04
8:18
8:20
8:26
8:21
8:21
8:19
8:42
8:05
8:25
7:55
7:39
7:45
7:35

7:06
7:05
7:03
7:09
7:20
7:26
7:26
7:40
7:36
7:44
7:48
7:42
7:47
7:48
7:54
7:46
7:49
7:42
7:52
7:48
7:42
7:54
7:44
7:55
8:00
8:31
8:13
8:09
8:13
8:07
8:25
8:08
8:18
8:21
8:27
8:20
8:49
7:57
8:08
8:05

7:03
7:05
7:07
7:22
7:26
7:31
7:36
7:45
7:42
7:47
7:42
7:44
7:54
7:44
7:56
7:32
7:41
7:41
7:45
7:42
7:52
7:43
7:51
8:08
8:04
8:08
8:05
8:21
8:14
8:32
8:13
8:13
8:16
8:22
8:38
8:41
8:39
7:59
8:40
8:00

7:12
7:10
7:14
7:32
7:16
7:35
7:35
7:41
7:36
7:34
7:38
7:49
7:45
7:44
7:44
7:30
7:40
7:47
7:50
7:45
7:49
7:55
8:18
8:01
8:04
8:01
8:16
8:37
8:19
8:15
8:11
8:21
8:09
8:19
8:32
8:32
8:40

6:55
7:01
7:00
7:07
7:09
7:11
7:34
7:36
7:26
7:28
7:31
7:56
7:36
7:44
7:54
8:01
7:43
7:48
8:08
7:52
8:01
7:56
7:47
7:54
8:07
7:54
8:42
8:11
8:06
8:09
8:28
8:20
8:12
8:26
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Valle
. -

Bib
348
347
225
318
333
303
281
325
336
306
346
258
230
265
341
344
223
349
228
345
212
215
227
267
272
236
211
259
335
316
237
248
243
242
206
342
320

yross

Name

LAWSON, drummond
RICKY, Federau
JONES, Roni
HENDRIKS, Matthew
LOVETT, Jackson
HODGE, Brendan
WINTERBOTTOM, Graham
WOLFF, connor
KERR, Andrew
KALMAN, Jeff
JONES, BOB
KIRKER, James
COELHO, Andrew
ISAMAN, Lee
SCHWARZ, Jonathan
VODDEN, Scott
BAGNALL, Stuart
BRADFORD, Wayne
SCOTT, Matthew
LEPP, Kevin
PICKELL, Andrew
CRAIG, Paul

MARIN, Carmen
CURSON, Connor
TRAN, Wilson
HARTE, Seamus
BARNES, Kelly
MALLINSON, Chris
SKINNER, Tom
WREN, Alex
WUERR, Peter

MAI, Hung

JONES, Jeremy
STUDER, Marcel
BENJAMIN, Blair
RAUCH, Mike
STOBART, Michael

Cultus Cross-Intermediate B

October 23, 2016
Intermediate (Men)
13.06 km, 6 laps of 2.18 km, winner: 41:24 - 18.48 km/h

Team
Georgia Cycling

Westside Cycling Club p/b Musette Caffe

Todd's Cycling Club

Glotman Simpson Cycling

Team GIANT Vancouver

Independent
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Glotman Simpson Cycling

GSX
Cahilty Racing

Daryl Evans Racing
Team GIANT Vancouver
Glotman Simpson Cycling

Escape Velocity pb Fortius
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Orange Sport Supply
Steed Cycles

Norco Factory Team
Todd's Cycling Club
Todd's Cycling Club
Escape Velocity pb Fortius

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Cahilty Racing

Glotman Simpson Cycling

Nat.

CANADA
canadian
CANADA
CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

UNITED KINGDOM
CANADA

CANADA

Canada

CANADA
CANADA
canada

CANADA
Canadian
Canada

CANADA
CANADA
CANADA
CANADA
IRELAND
CANADA
CANADA

CANADA
CANADA
CANADA
SOUTH AFRICA
SWITZERLAND
CANADA
CANADA
CANADA

StateProv
British Columbia
BC

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

British Columbia

City

vancouver
Chilliwack
Vancouver
Vancouver
burnaby

Delta

North Vancouver
vancouver

Pitt Meadows
North Vancouver
Abbotsford
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Bonnington
Vacouver

Abbotsford
Abbotsford
Surrey

Pitt Meadows
Surrey
Vancouver
Vancouver
VANCOUVER
North Vancouver
Burnaby
Vancouver

North Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver

North Vancouver
North Vancouver
Langley
Abbotsford

North Vancouver

Category

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

2016/10/24 22:40:17

Age
36
36
30
33
27
33
42
24
39
30
37
23
38
28
24
44
29
46
43
25
40
51
39
36
30
41
38
42
31
34
49
32
39
44
35
45
30

Gender License
Men BC094809
Men TEMP
Men BC090657
Men BC090432
Men BC006688
Men TEMP
Men BC094457
Men TEMP
Men BC092265
Men BC006565
Men TEMP
Men BC092375
Men BC090198
Men BC095992
Men BC009431
Men BC002475
Men BC090041
Men BC095902
Men BC092420
Men BC008567
Men BC096421
Men BC090149
Men BC090162
Men BC003896
Men BC090022
Men BC096427
Men BC006301
Men BC092232
Men BC007909
Men BC092681
Men BC094709
Men BC090233
Men BC096284
Men BC096413
Men BC090724
Men BC092212
Men BC090039

UCICode

1“1 CAN19810612
11 CAN19811015
Il CAN19870331
Il CAN19840311

1“1 CAN19930715
11 CAN19780316
11 CAN19871016
25 GBR19800408
Il CAN19940506
Il CAN19790831
1“1 CAN19890409

141 CAN19730619
1“1 CAN19880729
1“1 CAN19711118
Il CAN19741201
1“1 CAN19920611
11 CAN19771118
1“1 CAN19660609
141 CAN19780604
Il CAN19811222
11 CAN19870727
11 |RL19760621

1“1 CAN19790505
11 CAN19750523

141 CAN19831220
1“1 CAN19681026
141 CAN19850118
B= RSA19780628
SUI19730404
11 CAN19820713
1“1 CAN19720225
1“1 CAN19870609

Time
42:24
42:26
44:58
45:47
45:49
45:59
46:36
46:40
46:42
46:51
47:09
47:32
47:39
47:50
47:55
48:21
48:35
48:40
49:20
49:24
49:31
49:37
49:55
50:02
50:17
50:43
42:22
42:26
44:14
15:20
15:30
21:01
32:27
33:17
40:06
43:54

Gap

0'02"
2'33"
323"
324"
3'34"
411"
4'15"
418"
4'26"
4'45"
5'08"
5'14"
5'26"
5'30"
5'56"
6'10"
6'16"
6'56"
6'59"
707"
7'13"
731"
7'38"
7'53"
8'19"
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap

km/h Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap 6

18.48
18.47
17.43
17.12
17.11
17.04
16.82
16.79
16.78
16.73
16.62
16.48
16.45
16.38
16.36
16.21
16.13
16.10
15.88
15.87
15.83
15.79
15.70
15.66
15.59
15.45
1541
15.39
14.76
17.06
16.88
16.70
16.23
15.71

14.56

7:01
6:58
7:12
7:37
7:56
7:58
8:01
7:59
8:07
8:13
7:46
8:11
8:06
8:24
8:09
8:05
8:20
8:12
8:02
8:00
8:23
8:30
8:19
8:40
8:56
8:55
8:25
8:35
9:23
7:39
7:44
8:04
8:11
8:03

11:53

7:01
7:04
7:35
7:29
7:33
7:27
7:36
7:52
7:42
7:40
7:48
8:16
8:08
7:58
8:06
8:17
8:00
7:55
8:02
8:06
8:16
8:04
8:18
8:20
8:26
8:21
8:21
8:19
8:42
7:39
7:45
7:35
8:05
8:25

7:55

7:05
7:03
7:26
7:40
7:36
7:44
7:48
7:46
7:49
7:42
7:52
7:48
7:42
7:54
7:44
7:55
8:00
8:31
8:13
8:09
8:13
8:07
8:25
8:08
8:18
8:21
8:27
8:20
8:49

7.57
8:08

8:05

7:05
7:07
7:36
7:45
7:42
747
7:44
7:32
7:41
7:41
7:45
7:42
7:52
7:43
7:51
8:08
8:04
8:08
8:05
8:21
8:14
8:32
8:13
8:13
8:16
8:22
8:38
8:41
8:39

7:10
7:14
7:35
7:41
7:36
7:34
7:44
7:30
7:40
7:47
7:50
7:45
7:49
7:55
8:18
8:01
8:04
8:01
8:16
8:37
8:19
8:15
8:11
8:21
8:09
8:19
8:32
8:32
8:40

7:01
7:00
7:34
7:36
7:26
7:28
7:44
8:01
7:43
7:48
8:08
7:52
8:01
7:56
7:47
7:54
8:07
7:54
8:42
8:11
8:06
8:09
8:28
8:20
8:12
8:26

7:59
8:40

8:00
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Cultus Cross-Intermediate B
October 23, 2016

ValleyCross | Y17 (Men) .
. = . 13.06 km, 6laps of 2.18 km, winner: 41:18 - 18.52 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap?2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6
1 886 BISHOP, Nathan DEVO pb Fortius CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver U17 15 Men BC093890 I+l CAN20020510 42:18 1852 6:58 7:06 7:06 7:03 7:12 6:55
2 880 MCBEATH, Evan DEVO pb Fortius CANADA British Columbia Vancouver u17 15 Men BC091701 I“l CAN20020416 43:42 1'23" 17.94 7:19 7:13 7:09 7:22 7:32 7:07
3 889 RUSSELL, Evan TaG Cycling Race Team CANADA British Columbia West Vancouver U17 16 Men BC090975 I*l CAN20010524 44:08 1'50" 17.76 7:11 7:15 7:26 7:31 7:35 7:11
4 892 SCHELLENBERG, Thomas British Columbia u17 17 Men TEMP 46:12 3'53" 16.96 7:59 7:33 7:48 7:42 7:38 7:31
5 888 MILLEY, lan CANADA British Columbia Whistler u17 16 Men BC090465 I« CAN20010105 46:20 4'02" 16.91 7:33 7:38 7:42 7:44 7:49 7:56
6 895 RODGERS, Lief DEVO pb Fortius CANADA British Columbia Port Moody u17 14 Men BC091773 14 CAN20030908 46:29 4'11" 16.86 7:48 7:39 7:47 7:54 7:45 7:36
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_ Cultus Cross-Intermediate B
il
£

2 October 23, 2016

“ValleyCross | U19 (Men) .
. = _ 13.06 km, 6 laps of 2.18 km, winner: 43:04 - 17.78 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License  UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1l Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6
1 850 PATTERSON, Shane CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver U19 18 Men BC090863 I*1 CAN19990929 44:04 1778 7:28 7:24 7:20 7:26 7:16 7:09
2 843 MEADE, Michael Cannondale pb Fortius CANADA British Columbia Langley u19 18 Men BC090277 1“1 CAN19990813 46:37 2'33" 16.81 7:32 7:37 7:54 7:56 7:44 754
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Cultus Cross-Intermediate B

October 23, 2016

Intermediate Combined (Women)

10.88 km, 5 laps of 2.18 km, winner: 41:48 - 15.62 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category  Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap1l Lap?2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5
1 561 GIN, Elizabeth DEVO pb Fortius CANADA British Columbia SURREY u17 16 Women BC090093 I*l CAN20010202 41:48 15.62 8:14 8:20 8:13 8:22 8:40
2 359 VON BLOEDAU, Lindsey Steed Cycles CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Intermediate 27 Women BC090599 I“l CAN19900210 42:11 0'22" 15.48 8:24 8:15 8:25 8:29 8:39
3 351 ROTH, Katrinna Crossroads CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Intermediate 31 Women BC096258 I“l CAN19861202 42:31 0'43" 15.36 8:25 8:27 8:30 8:33 8:35
4 358 JONES, Kelly Lifecycles CANADA British Columbia abbotsford Intermediate 36 Women BC093975 I“l CAN19811222 42:47 0'58" 15.26 8:24 8:38 8:29 8:39 8:36
5 369 DEGUISE, Isabelle Team Danger Pony British Columbia North Vancouver Intermediate 36 Women TEMP 43:29 1'41" 15.02 8:36 8:36 8:46 8:53 8:39
6 353 LENGERT, Kelsie CCN Bikes CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Intermediate 32 Women BC006281 I“l CAN19850729 43:33 1'44" 15.00 8:49 8:56 8:45 8:36 8:28
7 562 BUSH, Elle Phoenix Velo Training Group CANADA British Columbia Langley u17 15 Women BC095014 Il CAN20021026 45:53 4'04" 14.24 9:00 9:19 9:12 9:07 9:15
8 350 RODGERS, Trish Daryl Evans Racing CANADA British Columbia Port Moody Intermediate 39 Women BC097806 I+l CAN19780322 47:21 5'32" 13.79 9:15 9:16 9:23 9:25 10:01
9 808 SCOTT, Andrea Steed Cycles CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Master 53 Women BC091655 Il CAN19640903 50:30 8'41" 12.93 9:26 10:16 10:22 10:18 10:08
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Cultus Cross-Intermediate B
A October 23, 2016

‘VaIICross | Master (Women)

e ff———————

. = . 10.88km, 5laps of 2.18 km, winner: 48:30 - 12.93 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1l Lap2 Lap 3 Lap4 Lap5
1 808 SCOTT, Andrea Steed Cycles CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Master 53 Women BC091655 I+l CAN19640903 50:30 12.93 9:26 10:16 10:22 10:18 10:08
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Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv
1 359 VON BLOEDAU, Lindsey Steed Cycles CANADA British Columbia
2 351 ROTH, Katrinna Crossroads CANADA British Columbia
3 358 JONES, Kelly Lifecycles CANADA British Columbia
4 369 DEGUISE, Isabelle Team Danger Pony British Columbia
5 353 LENGERT, Kelsie CCN Bikes CANADA British Columbia
6 350 RODGERS, Trish Daryl Evans Racing CANADA British Columbia
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Cultus Cross-Intermediate B
October 23, 2016

Cross | Intermediate (Women) |
. = . 10.88 km, 5Ilaps of 2.18 km, winner: 40:11 - 15.48 km/h

City Category Age Gender
Vancouver Intermediate 27 Women
Vancouver Intermediate 31 Women
abbotsford Intermediate 36 Women
North Vancouver Intermediate 36 Women
North Vancouver Intermediate 32 Women
Port Moody Intermediate 39 Women

2016/10/24 22:40:17

License  UCICode
BC090599 Il CAN19900210
BC096258 1“1 CAN19861202
BC093975 Il CAN19811222
TEMP

BC006281 I*1 CAN19850729
BC097806 I“1 CAN19780322

Time
42:11
42:31
42:47
43:29
43:33
47:21

Gap

021"
0'36"
1'19"
122"
5'10"

km/h Lap 1l Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap4 Lap 5

15.48
15.36
15.26
15.02
15.00
13.79

8:24
8:25
8:24
8:36
8:49
9:15

8:15
8:27
8:38
8:36
8:56
9:16

8:25
8:30
8:29
8:46
8:45
9:23

8:29 8:39
8:33 8:35
8:39 8:36
8:53 8:39
8:36 8:28
9:25 10:01
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_ Cultus Cross-Intermediate B
il
£

2 October 23, 2016

“ValleyCross | Ul7 (Women) .
. = . 10.88 km, 5Ilaps of 2.18 km, winner: 39:48 - 15.62 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap1l Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5
1 561 GIN, Elizabeth DEVO pb Fortius CANADA British Columbia SURREY U17 16 Women BC090093 I CAN20010202 41:48 15.62 8:14 8:20 8:13 8:22 8:40
2 562 BUSH, Elle Phoenix Velo Training Group CANADA British Columbia Langley U17 15 Women BC095014 K1 CAN20021026 45:53 4'04" 14.24 9:00 9:19 9:12 9:07 9:15
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